

The Pines Christian Preschool Fall 2025/26 Rate Schedule

Registration Fee

New students: \$150 Continuing students: \$100

Summer students continuing: \$75

Multi Student Discount

2 Children: 7% off total amount

3 Children: 10% off total amount

	Payment Options			
Autopay Amounts (Unchanged 2024 Rates)	Half day 9-12	School hours 9-3	Am or Pm daycare	6am-6pm
1 Preschool Student				
weekly	\$148	\$160	\$178	\$191
monthly	\$636	\$690	\$769	\$823
2 Preschool Student	S			
weekly	\$275	\$298	\$331	\$355
monthly	\$1183	\$1283	\$1430	\$1531
1 Preschool & 1 Elem	entary			
weekly	\$272	\$287	\$317	\$341
monthly	\$1145	\$1195	\$1338	\$1435
Non-Autopay Amour	nts			
1 Preschool Student				
weekly	\$154	\$166	\$185	\$199
monthly	\$661	\$718	\$800	\$856
2 Preschool Student	ts			
weekly	\$286	\$310	\$344	\$369
monthly	\$1230	\$1334	\$1487	\$1592
1 Preschool & 1 Elem	entary			
weekly	, \$283	\$298	\$330	\$355
monthly	\$1191	\$1243	\$1392	\$1492

Additional Information

Absences

 Parents should contact the office via phone/email/Brightwheel to notify us of all absences

> Office: 310–325–1213, preschool ext. 313 Email: mrs.julie.pines@gmail.com or littles@pineschristian.org

Included in Tuition

- All rates include a half-hour grace period to pick-up and drop-off student
- Meals and snacks are complimentary. A monthly menu will be handed out, and can also be found in the office.

Note: you are welcome to pack a sack lunch for the day if you prefer.

Additional Fees

- Diaper service/Potty training: \$15 per week or \$60 per month
- Parents are to provide diapers/pull-ups (velcro tabs) and wipes

Non-Daycare Students Daycare Info

- Attendance during non-contracted daycare hours (6-8:30am/3:30-6pm): \$7 per hour
- Pick-up after 6pm will incur a \$1 per minute fee

Weekly Hold Fees

- Only applies to accounts in good standing
- Holds student's spot in class if absent for 5 consecutive days: \$50 per student
- Each family is allotted 3 weeks per calendar year at this discounted rate

Late Fees

- All weekly payments received after Tuesday will be charged a \$15 late fee.
- All monthly payments received after the 15th day of the month will be charged \$50.
- Late fees are cumulative; additional late fees will be added weekly/monthly for accounts with outstanding balances.